Fibrelite Lightweight Composite Lids
For HS20 Road Crossing Trenches
Manufactured from high performance polymers and engineered to outperform
similar products made from concrete and fiberglass reinforced concrete
materials, these lids are lightweight, yet tough enough to withstand traffic
and harsh field conditions.
Substations • Power Plants • Co-Gen Facilities • Wind Farms • Refineries • Universities
Data Centers • Industrial Plants • Telecommunication Sites • Waste Water Treatment Plants
Fibrelite Lightweight Composite Lids for HS20 Road Crossing Trenches
COVER
CODE
W = WIDTH
(INCHES)
L* = LENGTH
(INCHES)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LHF16-60 16 60 55
LHF26-60 26 60 80
LHF30-60 30 60 95
LHF36-30 36 30 60
LHF36-60 36 60 118
LHF46-20 46 20 68
LHF46-30 46 30 98
LHF54-20 54 20 90
LHF54-30 54 30 138
4"
L
L
W